TOWN OF PORTERFIELD AGENDA
Wednesday, December 8, 2021
www.townofporterfield.com

Monthly Town Board Meeting - Amended

Call to Order Monthly Town Board Meeting with the Pledge of Allegiance

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Approval of Agenda
Past Minutes
Treasurer’s Report

Open Floor

Action on Approving Election Inspectors for 2022—2023

Action on transferring funds to balance accounts
Action on Operators License

Action on wages for Town Employees

Roadwork

Fire Department’s Report

Cemetery Committee’s Report

Recycling Center’s Report

Building Permits

Correspondence

Pay bills

Next monthly meeting, Wednesday January 12, 2022 at 6:00 p.m.

Adjournment

MERRY CHRISTMAS AND HAPPY NEW YEAR



http://www.townofporterfield.com/

